HIGHEST PT. TOTAL IN YEAR

HIGHEST AVG. FOR A YEAR

N~ E

KEITH’S KRUSADERS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
DREAM TEAM

SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
GILLIGAN’S ISLANDERS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
RED DAWN

THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
RED DAWN

TN. BLOODHOUNDS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
RED DAWN

SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
RED DAWN

SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
DREAM TEAM

THE FIGHTINGSCOTT’S
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
RED DAWN

RED DAWN

TAYLOR’S TROMPERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
SCOTT’S SCREWUPS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM

2011
1995
1998
1995
2003
2004
2009
2000
2004
2011
2005
2009
2007
2006
2002
2001
2002
1996
2005
2003
2010
2000
1996
2006
2003
2007
2009
2000
2008
1998
1996
1999
1995
1997
2000
2011
2008
2010
2004
2003
2004
2000
2005
2007
2005
1991
2009
2003
1991
2002

684
676
671
666
654
653
644
637
629
626
615
612
610
609
603
601
598
594
594
590
584
583
582
581
579
577
577
574
574
570
569
566
565
565
564
561
559
558
556
555
555
554
551
547
545
540
539
538
534
533

N~ WONE

KEITH’S KRUSADERS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
DREAM TEAM

SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
TN.BLOODHOUNDS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
GILLIGAN’S ISLANDERS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
RED DAWN

THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
RED DAWN

TN. BLOODHOUNDS
THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
RED DAWN

RED DAWN

TN. BLOODHOUNDS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
RED DAWN

SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
DREAM TEAM

THE FIGHTING SCOTTS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM
RED DAWN

SCOTT’S SCREWUPS
TAYLOR’S TROMPERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
SCOTTI’S DREAM TEAM

2011
1995
1998
1995
2003
2004
2009
2000
2004
2011
2009
2005
2007
2006
2002
2001
2002
1996
2005
2003
2010
2000
1996
2006
2003
2007
2009
2000
2008
1998
1996
1999
1995
1997
2000
2011
2008
2010
2004
2004
2003
2000
1989
2005
2007
2005
1990
1991
2009
2003

40.20
39.76
39.47
39.18
38.47
38.41
37.90
37.47
37.00
36.80
36.40
36.18
35.88
35.82
35.47
35.35
35.17
34.94
34.94
34.71
34.40
34.29
34.24
34.17
34.05
33.94
33.90
33.76
33.76
33.53
33.47
33.29
33.24
33.24
33.18
33.00
32.88
32.80
32.70
32.65
32.64
32.58
32.56
3241
32.18
32.06
31.94
31.76
31.70
31.64




LEAST PTS. IN YEAR

LOWEST AVG. FOR A YEAR

N~ E

TOM’S SCRUBS

KEITH’S KRUSADERS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
KEN’S WE MIGHT WIN
TAYLOR’S UNDERTAKERS
TOM’S TEAM

PSUSIE’S PSEUDOMONADS
KEN’S SOUTHERN BOYS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
K.C.’S ENGINEERS
KEVIN’S MAULERS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
RED DAWN

TN. BLOODHOUNDS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
TOM’S WILDCATS
SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
YOLANDA’S B. TWINS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
RED DAWN

GILLIGAN’S ISLANDERS

1997
1993
1991
1990
1994
1994
1990
1989
1991
1990
1999
1994
1989
1997
2005
2010
2003
2000
1996
1997
2001
2010
1997
2005
1994
2002
2007
2006
2008

312
336
341
357
358
379
393
394
396
403
405
407
410
415
416
418
423
424
426
426
427
428
429
429
431
436
436
440
440

N~ WONE

TOM’S SCRUBS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
TAYLOR’S UNDERTAKERS
KEN’S WE MIGHT WIN
TOM’S TEAM

SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
K.C.’S ENGINEERS
SUSIE’S DOOZIES
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
PSEUSIE’S PSEUDOMONADS
RED DAWN

KEN’S SOUTHERN BOYS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
TOM’S WILDCATS
SCOTT’S HOPEFULS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SOUTH’S SURVIVORS
SCOTT’S SCREWUPS
KEITH’S KRUSADERS
TN. BLOODHOUNDS
RED DAWN

GILLIGAN’S ISLANDERS
THE SELFISH GIRAFFES
RED DAWN

1997
1993
1991
1994
1990
1994
1991
1999
1994
1993
1997
2005
1990
2010
1989
2003
2000
1996
1997
2001
1990
2010
1997
2005
1993
2002
2007
2006
2008
2010
2010

18.35
18.66
20.06
21.05
22.13
22.29
23.29
23.82
23.88
24.05
24.41
24.47
24.56
24.60
24.63
24.88
24.94
25.06
25.06
25.12
25.13
25.20
25.23
25.23
25.33
25.65
25.65
25.88
25.88
25.20
24.60




